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251 - Boys Under 15 High Jump - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 09:46 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 316 CHRISTENSON COLIN ANANDA ISKL 1.60  

2 177 ABDULLAH REYYAN KTJ 1.60  

3 22 CHONG JAY DAL 1.45  

4 15 BOK KAI JI DAL 1.45  

5 152 ABBAS ZEGEN JIS 1.40  

6 186 HAZIQUE AHSAN KTJ 1.40  

7 378 LI GABRIEL ISKL 1.35  

8 143 SUTANTO LUCAS JIS 1.35  

9 135 CHU MARC JIS 1.30  

- 139 PACIFIC JACOB JIS NM  

- 60 . ALEX MCKENZIE BSKL NM  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Boys Under 15 High Jump
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 316 CHRISTENSON COLIN ANANDA ISKL 1.60

2 1 177 ABDULLAH REYYAN KTJ 1.60

3 1 22 CHONG JAY DAL 1.45

4 1 15 BOK KAI JI DAL 1.45

5 1 186 HAZIQUE AHSAN KTJ 1.40

6 1 152 ABBAS ZEGEN JIS 1.40

7 1 143 SUTANTO LUCAS JIS 1.35

7 1 378 LI GABRIEL ISKL 1.35

9 1 135 CHU MARC JIS 1.30

10 1 139 PACIFIC JACOB JIS 1.25

- 1 60 . ALEX MCKENZIE BSKL NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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